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Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Künsch Michael (2006) 20.00

+ Bircher Silvan (2006) 10.00
+ Niederberger Tobias (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 20.00

+ Niederberger Mario (2005) 10.00
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Pirkheim Enea (2006) 20.00

+ Odermatt Lukas (2006) 10.00
+ Brawand Christian (2006) 10.00

1 Schärz Remo (2006) 20.00
+ Näpflin Urs (2006) 10.00
+ Graf Marius (2006) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 19.75
+ Thöni Pius (2005) 10.00
+ Huggler Jannick (2005) 9.75

1 a Eymann Flurin (2006) 19.50
+ Arnold Matthias (2006) 9.75
+ Hari Ben (2006) 9.75

1 b Scheuner David (2005) 19.50
+ Odermatt Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 9.75

1 Grossen Bruno (2006) 18.75
- Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.75
+ Odermatt Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 Hurschler Stefan (2006) 18.75
- Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.75
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 10.00

1 Moser Michael (2005) 18.75
- Stucki Simon (2005) 8.75
+ Odermatt Fabian (2005) 10.00

1 Stucki Simon (2005) 18.75
- Moser Michael (2005) 8.75
+ Niederberger Mario (2005) 10.00

1 Arnold Manuel (2006) 18.50
o Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.50
+ Bircher Silvan (2006) 10.00

1 Huggler Jannick (2005) 18.50
+ Inniger Andrin (2005) 10.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 Näpflin Urs (2006) 18.50
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.75
+ Teutschman Roger (2005) 9.75

1 Strahm Markus (2005) 18.50
+ Teutschman Roger (2005) 10.00
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50

1 a Thöni Pius (2005) 18.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50
+ Inniger Andrin (2005) 10.00

1 b Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 18.50
+ Arnold Manuel (2006) 10.00
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

1 Brawand Christian (2006) 18.25
+ Inniger Adrian (2006) 9.75
o Pirkheim Enea (2006) 8.50

1 a Graf Marius (2006) 18.25
+ Brawand Adrian (2006) 9.75
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50

1 b Hari Ben (2006) 18.25
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
+ Arnold Matthias (2006) 9.75

1 c Inniger Adrian (2006) 18.25
o Brawand Christian (2006) 8.50
+ Brawand Adrian (2006) 9.75

1 Niederberger Tobias (2006) 18.25
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 9.75
o Künsch Michael (2006) 8.50

1 Teutschman Roger (2005) 17.25
o Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.75

1 a Arnold Matthias (2006) 17.00
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
o Hari Ben (2006) 8.50

1 b Bircher Silvan (2006) 17.00
o Künsch Michael (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 Brawand Adrian (2006) 17.00
o Graf Marius (2006) 8.50
o Inniger Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 Inniger Andrin (2005) 17.00
o Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.50
o Thöni Pius (2005) 8.50

1 a Niederberger Mario (2005) 17.00
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

1 b Odermatt Fabian (2005) 17.00
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

1 c Odermatt Lukas (2006) 17.00
o Pirkheim Enea (2006) 8.50
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50

1 Wyssen Kilian (2006) 17.00
o Niederberger Tobias (2006) 8.50
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Nägeli Leandro (2003) 20.00

+ Rossier André (2003) 10.00
+ Hurschler Tobias (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 19.75

+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 10.00
+ Rubin Oliver (2004) 9.75

 
1 b Zimmermann David (2003) 19.75

+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 9.75
+ Vollenweider Maik (2004) 10.00

1 Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 19.00
- Brawand Christoph (2003) 9.00
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00

1 Schärz Fabian (2004) 19.00
- Lüthi Simon (2004) 9.00
+ Matter Silvan (2004) 10.00

2 Durrer Jonas (2003) 18.75
- Rösch Loris (2003) 8.75
+ Müller Dani (2003) 10.00

1 Lüthi Simon (2004) 18.75
- Schärz Fabian (2004) 9.00
+ Brawand Christoph (2003) 9.75

1 Rösch Loris (2003) 18.75
- Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.75
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00

1 a Hurschler Tobias (2003) 18.75
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.75

1 b Rubin Oliver (2004) 18.75
+ Felder Ivan (2004) 10.00
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.75

1 Müller Dani (2003) 18.50
+ Anneler Etienne (2003) 10.00
o Durrer Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 Rossier André (2003) 18.50
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50
+ Anneler Etienne (2003) 10.00

1 Felder Ivan (2004) 18.25
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 9.75

1 Vollenweider Maik (2004) 18.25
+ Matter Silvan (2004) 9.75
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50

1 Brawand Christoph (2003) 17.50
- Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 9.00
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50
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1 Matter Silvan (2004) 17.25
o Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.75
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50

1 Anneler Etienne (2003) 17.00
o Müller Dani (2003) 8.50
o Rossier André (2003) 8.50

1 Blatter Matthias (2004) 17.00
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Felder Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 Hodel Jonas (2003) 17.00
o Hurschler Tobias (2003) 8.50
o Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 8.50

1 Ulrich Bruno (2003) 17.00
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50
o Rösch Loris (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2010
1 Schärz Adrian (2008) 20.00

+ Hüsler Levin (2008) 10.00
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Egger Pius (2008) 19.75

+ Gerber Lukas (2009) 10.00
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75

 
1 b Scheuner Adrian (2009) 19.75

+ Horat Lenny (2009) 9.75
+ Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00

1 a Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 19.75
+ Stucki Christof (2008) 10.00
+ Gempeler Micha (2007) 9.75

1 b Zurfluh Ben (2009) 19.75
+ Frutiger Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Näpflin Andreas (2009) 9.75

1 c Haldemann Philipp (2009) 19.75
+ Brawand Nick (2009) 10.00
o Von Gunten Gil (2009) 9.75

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 19.50
+ Niederberger Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Ramon (2007) 9.75

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 19.00
+ Frutiger Silvan (2007) 10.00
- Huggler Etienne (2007) 9.00

1 Huggler Etienne (2007) 18.75
+ Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75
- Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.00

1 Von Gunten Gil (2009) 18.50
+ Gertsch GianPieder (2010) 10.00
+ Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50

1 a Brawand Nick (2009) 18.50
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50
+ Von Känel Ramon (2008) 10.00

1 b Frutiger Jonas (2009) 18.50
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50
+ Rubi Ronny (2009) 10.00

1 c Gafner Leon (2010) 18.50
+ Gertsch Urs (2010) 10.00
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

1 d Gafner Milo (2008) 18.50
+ Inniger Lars (2008) 10.00
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 e Gerber Andi (2007) 18.50
o Huggler Etienne (2007) 8.50
+ Suter Ruedi (2007) 10.00

1 f Gerber Lukas (2009) 18.50
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50
+ Gertsch GianPieder (2010) 10.00

1 g Horat Lenny (2009) 18.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50
+ Gertsch Urs (2010) 10.00

1 Näpflin Andreas (2009) 18.50
+ Rubi Ronny (2009) 10.00
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50

1 a Stucki Christof (2008) 18.50
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50
+ Inniger Lars (2008) 10.00

1 b Thöni Nick (2008) 18.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
+ Hüsler Levin (2008) 10.00

1 a Aebersold Simon (2007) 18.25
o Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50
+ Frutiger Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 b Aeschlimann Ramon (2007) 18.25
+ Von Känel Ramon (2008) 9.75
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

1 Eymann Alex (2008) 18.25
+ Thöni Nick (2008) 9.75
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50

1 Gempeler Micha (2007) 18.25
+ Aebersold Simon (2007) 9.75
o Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.50

1 Niederberger Andrin (2007) 18.25
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
+ Lanz Dominic (2007) 9.75

1 Lanz Dominic (2007) 17.75
- Suter Ruedi (2007) 9.00
o Niederberger Andrin (2007) 8.75

1 Suter Ruedi (2007) 17.50
- Lanz Dominic (2007) 9.00
o Gerber Andi (2007) 8.50

1 a Frutiger Silvan (2007) 17.00
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
o Aebersold Simon (2007) 8.50

1 b Gertsch GianPieder (2010) 17.00
o Von Gunten Gil (2009) 8.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 c Gertsch Urs (2010) 17.00
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50

1 Hüsler Levin (2008) 17.00
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Thöni Nick (2008) 8.50

1 Inniger Lars (2008) 17.00
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50

1 Rubi Ronny (2009) 17.00
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50
o Frutiger Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 Von Känel Ramon (2008) 17.00
o Aeschlimann Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Brawand Nick (2009) 8.50


